2022 TAX RATE SUMMARY

MUNICIPALITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
(per $1000 value)
TOWN OF ALGOMA OSH SCH
002 OSH SCH/SANITARY DIST
OMRO SCH
OMRO SCH/SANITARY DIST
TOWN OF BLACK WOLF OSH SCH
004
TOWN OF CLAYTON NEE SCH
006 NEE SCH/CLAYTON SAN DIST
WINN SCH

WINN SCH/SANITARY DIST
NEW LONDON SCH

TOWN OF NEENAH NEE SCH
010

TOWN OF NEKIMI OMRO SCH

012 OSH SCH

ROSE SCH

TOWN OF NEPEUSKUN BER SCH

014 OMRO SCH

RIP SCH

TOWN OF OMRO OMRO SCH

016 OMRO SCH/SANITARY DISTRICT
OMRO SCH/SAN DIST/REIGHMOOR

OMRO SCH/SAN DIST/LANSING

OMRO SCH/REIGHMOOR LIGHTING

OMRO SCH/LANSING LIGHTING

WINN SCH

TOWN OF OSHKOSH OSH SCH
018 WINN SCH
WINN SCH/SAN DIST #1

TOWN OF POYGAN OMRO SCH
020 WINN SCH
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT P1

TOWN OF RUSHFORD BER SCH
022 OMRO SCH
TOWN OF UTICA OMRO SCH

024 OSH SCH
RIP SCH

17.430544
17.688227
15.852080
16.109763

18.280123

16.565760
17.724912
15.895472
17.878367
15.122124

13.754979

17.596124
19.438335
13.906560

17.404779
16.684882
16.422904

14.704108
14.947812
15.012949
15.005113
14.769245
14.761409
12.682458

19.622398
15.317722
15.723361

17.845168
15.413202
16.152853

17.366123
16.647783

16.928640
18.530326
16.657713

FAIR MARKET RATIO:

85.43%

76.98%

88.25%

85.35%

73.20%

87.07%

90.35%

73.75%

75.09%

87.25%

84.19%



2022 TAX RATE SUMMARY

MUNICIPALITY SCHOOL DISTRICT FAIR MARKET RATIO:
(per $1000 value)
TOWN OF VINLAND NEE SCH 16.226160 77.63%
026 OSH SCH 19.553426
WINN SCH 15.464180
WINN SCH/SAN DIST#1 15.849522
TOWN OF WINCHESTER NEW L SCH 12.736335 85.66%
028 WINN SCH 13.515294
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT W6 15.558238
TOWN OF WINNECONNE OMRO SCH 13.349604 98.33%
030 WINN SCH 11.495325
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT #3 11.495325
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT #1 11.799450
TOWN OF WOLF RIVER NEW L SCH 12.809136 87.11%
032 WEY SCH 17.633258
WINN SCH 13.475491
VILLAGE OF FOX CROSSING APPL SCH 15.950221 100.21%
121 MENA SCH 20.135558
NEEN SCH 15.278353
VILLAGE OF WINNECONNE WINN SCH 17.969953 97.14%
191
CITY OF OMRO OMRO SCH 24.985240 78.60%
265
CITY OF APPLETON APP SCH 22.000350 81.46%
608 MEN SCH 27.625440
CITY OF MENASHA MEN SCH 23.865320 96.30%
701-706
CITY OF NEENAH NEE SCH 20.987500 86.80%
801-812
CITY OF OSHKOSH OSH SCH 29.427000 74.99%
901-916 WINN SCH 25.193000

The statistical data contained herein is unedited and is not provided for any general or specific purpose
or use. Winnebago County does not guarantee that the figures contained herein are accurate. Any
reliance upon the figures contained herein for any purpose is at the risk of those persons utilizing this

data.



