MUNICIPALITY		<u>SCHOOL DISTRICT</u> (per \$1000 value)		FAIR MARKET RATIO:
TOWN OF ALGC 002	OSH SCH/S	OSH SCH SANITARY DIST OMRO SCH SANITARY DIST	17.430544 17.688227 15.852080 16.109763	85.43%
TOWN OF BLACK WOLF 004		OSH SCH	18.280123	76.98%
WINN SCH/S		NEE SCH /TON SAN DIST WINN SCH SANITARY DIST / LONDON SCH	16.565760 17.724912 15.895472 17.878367 15.122124	88.25%
TOWN OF NEENAH 010		NEE SCH	13.754979	85.35%
TOWN OF NEKIMI 012		OMRO SCH OSH SCH ROSE SCH	17.596124 19.438335 13.906560	73.20%
TOWN OF NEPEUSKUN 014		BER SCH OMRO SCH RIP SCH	17.404779 16.684882 16.422904	87.07%
TOWN OF OMRO 016 OMRO SCH/SAN OMRO SCH/SAN DI OMRO SCH/SAI OMRO SCH/REIGHN OMRO SCH/LAN		T/REIGHMOOR DIST/LANSING OOR LIGHTING	14.704108 14.947812 15.012949 15.005113 14.769245 14.761409 12.682458	90.35%
TOWN OF OSHK 018		OSH SCH WINN SCH CH/SAN DIST #1	19.622398 15.317722 15.723361	73.75%
TOWN OF POYGAN 020 WINN SCH/SAN		OMRO SCH WINN SCH N DISTRICT P1	17.845168 15.413202 16.152853	75.09%
TOWN OF RUSHFORD 022		BER SCH OMRO SCH	17.366123 16.647783	87.25%
TOWN OF UTICA 024		OMRO SCH OSH SCH RIP SCH	16.928640 18.530326 16.657713	84.19%

2022 TAX RATE SUMMARY

MUNICIPALITY		<u>SCHOOL DISTRICT</u> (per \$1000 value)		FAIR MARKET RATIO:
TOWN OF VINLA 026		NEE SCH OSH SCH WINN SCH H/SAN DIST#1		77.63%
TOWN OF WINC 028	HESTER WINN SCH/SAN	NEW L SCH WINN SCH DISTRICT W6	12.736335 13.515294 15.558238	85.66%
TOWN OF WINN 030		OMRO SCH WINN SCH N DISTRICT #3 N DISTRICT #1		98.33%
TOWN OF WOLF RIVER 032		NEW L SCH WEY SCH WINN SCH	12.809136 17.633258 13.475491	87.11%
VILLAGE OF FOX CROSSING 121		APPL SCH MENA SCH NEEN SCH	15.950221 20.135558 15.278353	100.21%
VILLAGE OF WINNECONNE 191		WINN SCH	17.969953	97.14%
CITY OF OMRO 265		OMRO SCH	24.985240	78.60%
CITY OF APPLETON 608		APP SCH MEN SCH	22.000350 27.625440	81.46%
CITY OF MENASHA 701-706		MEN SCH	23.865320	96.30%
CITY OF NEENAH 801-812		NEE SCH	20.987500	86.80%
CITY OF OSHKOSH 901-916		OSH SCH WINN SCH	29.427000 25.193000	74.99%

The statistical data contained herein is unedited and is not provided for any general or specific purpose or use. Winnebago County does not guarantee that the figures contained herein are accurate. Any reliance upon the figures contained herein for any purpose is at the risk of those persons utilizing this data.